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Florida
BASKETBALL-----------

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME RESULT _____________

Oct. 29 Tue LYNN UNIV. (Exh.) GAINESVILLE, FL 7:00 SEC Net. + _____________

Nov. 5 Tue NORTH FLORIDA GAINESVILLE, FL 7:00 SEC Net. _____________

Nov. 10 Sun FLORIDA STATE GAINESVILLE, FL 1:00 ESPN _____________

Nov. 14 Thu TOWSON GAINESVILLE, FL 7:00 ESPN2 _____________

Nov. 17 Sun UConn Storrs, CT 3:00 ESPN _____________

Nov. 21 Thu Saint Joseph’s (Charleston Classic) Charleston, SC 1:30/2 ESPN2/U _____________

Nov. 22 Fri Miami/Missouri St. (C’ton Classic) Charleston, SC 12/2:00  _____________  

Nov. 24 Sun Charleston Classic Charleston, SC TBA  _____________

Nov. 29 Fri MARSHALL GAINESVILLE, FL 9:00 SEC Net. _____________

Dec. 7 Sat Butler Indianapolis, IN 12:00 FOX _____________

Dec. 17 Tue Providence (BHOF Invitational) New York, NY 7:00 ESPN2 _____________

Dec. 21 Sat Utah State (Orange Bowl Classic) Sunrise, FL 2:30 FS1 _____________

Dec. 28 Sat LONG BEACH STATE GAINESVILLE, FL 12:00 SEC Net. _____________

Jan. 4 Sat ALABAMA GAINESVILLE, FL 6:00 ESPN2/U _____________

Jan. 7 Tue South Carolina Columbia, SC 7:00 ESPN/2/U _____________

Jan. 11 Sat Missouri Columbia, MO 8:30 SEC Net. _____________

Jan. 14 Tue OLE MISS GAINESVILLE, FL 7:00 ESPN/2/U _____________

Jan. 18 Sat AUBURN GAINESVILLE, FL 1:30 CBS _____________

Jan. 21 Tue LSU Baton Rouge, LA 7:00 ESPN/2/U/SEC _____________

Jan. 25 Sat BAYLOR (SEC/Big 12 Challenge) GAINESVILLE, FL 8:00  ESPN _____________

Jan. 28 Tue MISSISSIPPI STATE GAINESVILLE, FL 7:00 ESPN/2/U _____________

Feb. 1 Sat Vanderbilt Nashville, TN 8:30 SEC Net. _____________

Feb. 5 Wed GEORGIA GAINESVILLE, FL 7:00 ESPN2/U _____________

Feb. 8 Sat Ole Miss Oxford, MS 2:00 ESPN/2/U _____________

Feb. 12 Wed Texas A&M College Station, TX 8:30 SEC Net. _____________

Feb. 15 Sat VANDERBILT GAINESVILLE, FL 8:00 SEC Net. _____________

Feb. 18 Tue ARKANSAS GAINESVILLE, FL 7:00 ESPN/2/U _____________

Feb. 22 Sat Kentucky Lexington, KY 6/8:00 ESPN/2/U _____________

Feb. 26 Wed LSU GAINESVILLE, FL 9:00 ESPN2/U _____________

Feb. 29 Sat Tennessee Knoxville, TN 2:00 ESPN/2/U _____________

March 4 Wed Georgia Athens, GA 7:00 ESPN2/U _____________

March 7 Sat KENTUCKY GAINESVILLE, FL 1:00 CBS _____________

March 11-15 SEC Tournament Nashville, TN

 All Times Eastern
templatetrove.com
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